
 

 

 

 
 
 

Saturday Celebration  

with Alpha 

15th June  Saturday Celebration 5.30 p.m. 

Followed by supper and Alpha: Jesus – who is he? 
 

6th July   Saturday Celebration 5.30 p.m. 

Followed by supper and Alpha: Cross – Why did Jesus die? 
 

13th July  ALPHA ONLY starting at 5.30 p.m. 

   Session 1: Faith – How can I have faith?    

   Supper 

   Session 2: Prayer – Why and how do I pray? 
 

20th July  Saturday Celebration 5.30 p.m. 

Followed by supper and Alpha: Bible – Why and how do I read the Bible? 
 

27th July  ALPHA ONLY starting at 5.30 p.m. 

   Session 1: Spirit – Who is the Holy Spirit and what does he do? 
   Supper 

   Session 2: Fill – How can I be filled with the Holy Spirit 

   (This session will end with a time of prayer) 
 

3rd August  Saturday Celebration 5.30 p.m. 

Followed by supper and Alpha: New Life - How can I make the most 

of the rest of my life? 
 

17th August  Saturday Celebration 5.30 p.m. 

   Supper followed by rehearsal for the Confirmation Service 
 

18th August (Sunday) CONFIRMATION SERVICE with Bishop Kate Wilmot at 9 a.m. 
 

7th September  Saturday Celebration 5.30 p.m. 

Followed by supper and Alpha: Evil: How can I resist evil? 
 

21st September Saturday Celebration 5.30 p.m. 

Followed by supper and Alpha: Telling Others – Why and how should 

I tell others? 
 

5th October  Saturday Celebration 5.30 p.m. 

Followed by supper and Alpha: Healing – Does God heal today? 
 

19th October  Saturday Celebration 5.30 p.m. 

Followed by supper and Alpha: Church - What about the Church? 


